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202434720 751 E Lamont Road IN $475,900
35-06-07-100-014.600-018

6 4 2

From Hwy 24, head north on Old Fort Wayne. Then west on Lamont Rd. Property is on the south side.

9/9/2024 11/30/2024

chad@metzgerauction.com
Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

at closing
$4,048.38 2024

Chad Metzger AC31300015
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Site-Built Home

ActiveRESIDENTIAL

Huntington County

Remarks Magnificent, Georgian Manor Selling at Auction on Oct. 3rd Bidding begins closing at 6 pm! One-of-a-kind home, situated on 7.5 Ac. secluded wooded lot. Spanning over 6
,800 sq. ft., this home feat. 6 bedrooms, 4 Full Baths & 2 Half Baths. The inviting ambiance is highlighted by 3 wood-burning fireplaces, orig. oak flooring, hand hewn beamed ceilings,
crown molding, custom built-ins & 3-car detached garage. The kitchen boasts Grabill cabinets, granite countertops, modern appliances, & walk-in pantry. Butler's pantry with enamel
sink & built-ins leads you to the dining room, complete with fireplace. French Doors take you to the Liv. Room with fieldstone fireplace & on to the charming Solarium. 1st floor also has a
cozy library & a den with fireplace. The 2nd Floor hosts 4 bdrsm, inc. the master suite, 3 baths & laundry room. 3rd floor offers 2 bdrms & full ba. w/ multiple storage areas. This estate
harmoniously blends historical grandeur with modern comforts, making it a rare find. 8 mins from Roanoke & 20 mins from Fort Wayne, don’t miss your opportunity to own this beautiful

SALE INCLUDES Dishwasher, Microwave, Oven-Electric, Range
-Electric, Water Heater Gas, Water Softener-Rented
FIREPLACE Den, Dining Rm, Living/Great Rm, Wood Burning, Three

Agent Remarks Full Property Details & Terms in Info Packet Online Auction: Thurs. 10.3 - 6pm   Open Houses: Wed. 9.25, 5:30-6:30pm & Sun. 9.29, 1-2pm  List Price is based on
County Assessment, Auction Estimate is $400,000-$600,000. RE BROKERS: Must Register Clients 24 hrs. in advance of the auction & be present with them at all showings they
attend. Client Registration form available upon request. The seller has the right to accept offers prior to closing.

AMENITIES Attic Storage, Attic-Walk-up, Built-In Bookcase,
Ceiling-9+, Ceilings-Beamed, Closet(s) Cedar, Closet(s) Walk
-in, Countertops-Stone, Crown Molding, Disposal, Dryer Hook




